Name of the
institution/

industry/
corporate house

Month and
Year of
signing MoU

Duration

List of activities under each MOU

Number of
students/teachers
who benefitted from
MoUs

Timpany School

APSSDC

U S Consulate
Micro Access
Scholarship
Programme

Dept of State U.S -
U.S. Embassy New
Delhi

New Thoughts IT
Solutions

Sri Kamaskhi
Patangali Yoga
Centre

Andhra University

Suraj Krishna
Greeneries -
Kadapa

December
2021

June, 2016-
2017
2019-20

2019-2020

February,
2022

2019-2020

2013-14
onwards
March, 2021

1 year
7 years

2 years

3 years

2 years

2years

7 years

2 years

Visiting Examiner
Employability Skills Training (ESC)

Catering to the Slow Learning in English

Teaching English to Non-Native Speakers -
Courses designed by Mrs. Vicki Hale English
Language Fellow from U.S Department of
State-

1. English for Employability. 2. Critical
Thinking & Problem Solving Skills

3. Business Communication 4. Portfolio
Development

5. Teaching Methodologies

Skill and Internship programs -

1. A Course on Auto Cad- for Home Science
Students 2. A Course on Python for
Computer Science Students

Students Well Being

Admission to International Students
The Social cause of recycling of Dry waste

and environment protection through
recycling

1800

50

350

65

119

12

500



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

The Centre for
Advanced - Applied
Biological Sciences
& Entrepreneurship
(TCABS-E)
Rajamahedravaram

Pidilite Industry

NATSOL

Bhagavatula
Charitable Trust

Grammena Vidya
Center for Training
Research &
Development
(CTRD)

The Placement
Park

CPR Laboratories
Pvt. Ltd.

Bio Enviro
Chemical Solutions
Moon Light Global
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

October,
2020

2014-2020

January,
2019

Jan,2021

March. 2022

January,
2022

December,
2021
December,
2021
April, 2022

2 years

6 years

3 years

4 years

3 years

I Year

1 year
3 years

2 years

Biochemistry students internship projects

Surface Enrichment Techniques

Workshop on 'Microwave Mediated Reaction
Techniques

Skill Development Hands-On Experience and
Community Participation & Development

Skill Development & Outcome Based
Education Placements

Placements & Training

Research & Development, Placements
Skill Development Education R&D Services

Skill Based Webinars, Workshops Students
Clubs

4 teachers & 48
Students
49 Students 9 teachers

49 students

40

16 Students

20

30

50



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Global Education
Research &
Development
Society

Bajaj Finserv
Limited

St. Jude's College
Thoothoor,

Tamil Nadu

St. Francis College
For Women
Begumpet,
Hyderabad

Anni Vailankanni
Arts and Science
College Thanjavur,
Tamil Nadu
Assumption
College
(Autonomous)
Changanassery,
Kerala, India

St. Teresa’s College
(Autonomous)
Ernakulum Kerala

May-22

December,
2021

May, 2022

May, 2022

Jul-22

May, 2022

May, 2022

3 years

3 years

5 years

2 years

5 years

5 years

5 years

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours

Teaching Certificate Program in Banking and
Insurance

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

30

45

40

15

50 students
5 teachers

15

50 students
5 teachers



26

27

28

29

30

Christ College
(Autonomous)
Irinjalakuda,
Kerala, India

St. Albert's College
(Autonomous)
Ernakulum Kerala

Fatima College
(Autonomous)
Madurai
Tamil Nadu

St. Joseph's College
(Autonomous)
Tiruchirappalli,
Tamil Nadu

New Thought IT
Solutions

May, 2022

May, 2022

May, 2022

May, 2022

Feb-22

5 years

5 years

2 years

5 years

1 year

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline
Conferences, Study Tours, Research
Collaborations

Internships, Placements .

50

50 students 5 teachers

20

34



