Sl. No.	Name of the institution/ industry/ corporate house	Month and Year of signing MoU	Duration	List of activities under each MOU	Number of students/teachers who benefitted from MoUs
1	Timpany School	December 2021	1 year	Visiting Examiner	3
2	APSSDC	June, 2016- 2017	7 years	Employability Skills Training (ESC)	1800
3	U S Consulate Micro Access Scholarship Programme	2019-20	2 years	Catering to the Slow Learning in English	50
4	Dept of State U.S - U.S. Embassy New Delhi	2019-2020	3 years	Teaching English to Non-Native Speakers - Courses designed by Mrs. Vicki Hale English Language Fellow from U.S Department of State- 1. English for Employability. 2. Critical Thinking & Problem Solving Skills 3. Business Communication 4. Portfolio Development 5. Teaching Methodologies	350
5	New Thoughts IT Solutions	February, 2022	2 years	Skill and Internship programs – 1. A Course on Auto Cad- for Home Science Students 2. A Course on Python for Computer Science Students	65
6	Sri Kamaskhi Patangali Yoga Centre	2019-2020	2years	Students Well Being	119
7	Andhra University	2013-14 onwards	7 years	Admission to International Students	12
8	Suraj Krishna Greeneries - Kadapa	March, 2021	2 years	The Social cause of recycling of Dry waste and environment protection through recycling	500

Sl. No.	Name of the institution/ industry/ corporate house	Month and Year of signing MoU	Duration	List of activities under each MOU	Number of students/teachers who benefitted from MoUs
9	The Centre for Advanced - Applied Biological Sciences & Entrepreneurship (TCABS-E) Rajamahedravaram	October, 2020	2 years	Biochemistry students internship projects	9
11	Pidilite Industry	2014-2020	6 years	Surface Enrichment Techniques	4 teachers & 48 Students
12	NATSOL	January, 2019	3 years	Workshop on 'Microwave Mediated Reaction Techniques	49 Students 9 teachers
13	Bhagavatula Charitable Trust	Jan,2021	4 years	Skill Development Hands-On Experience and Community Participation & Development	49 students
14	Grammena Vidya Center for Training Research & Development (CTRD)	March. 2022	3 years	Skill Development & Outcome Based Education Placements	40
15	The Placement Park	January, 2022	I Year	Placements & Training	16 Students
16	CPR Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.	December, 2021	1 year	Research & Development, Placements	20
17	Bio Enviro Chemical Solutions	December, 2021	3 years	Skill Development Education R&D Services	30
18	Moon Light Global Solutions Pvt. Ltd.	April, 2022	2 years	Skill Based Webinars, Workshops Students Clubs	50

Sl. No.	Name of the institution/ industry/ corporate house	Month and Year of signing MoU	Duration	List of activities under each MOU	Number of students/teachers who benefitted from MoUs
19	Global Education Research & Development Society	May-22	3 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences , Study Tours	30
20	Bajaj Finserv Limited	December, 2021	3 years	Teaching Certificate Program in Banking and Insurance	45
21	St. Jude's College Thoothoor, Tamil Nadu	May, 2022	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	40
22	St. Francis College For Women Begumpet, Hyderabad	May, 2022	2 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	15
23	Anni Vailankanni Arts and Science College Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu	Jul-22	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	50 students 5 teachers
24	Assumption College (Autonomous) Changanassery, Kerala, India	May, 2022	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	15
25	St. Teresa's College (Autonomous) Ernakulum Kerala	May, 2022	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	50 students 5 teachers

Sl. No.	Name of the institution/ industry/ corporate house	Month and Year of signing MoU	Duration	List of activities under each MOU	Number of students/teachers who benefitted from MoUs
26	Christ College (Autonomous) Irinjalakuda, Kerala, India	May, 2022	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	50
27	St. Albert's College (Autonomous) Ernakulum Kerala	May, 2022	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	50 students 5 teachers
28	Fatima College (Autonomous) Madurai Tamil Nadu	May, 2022	2 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	20
29	St. Joseph's College (Autonomous) Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu	May, 2022	5 years	Faculty & Student Exchange, Online/Offline Conferences, Study Tours, Research Collaborations	
30	New Thought IT Solutions	Feb-22	1 year	Internships, Placements .	34